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List of resource Persons

Name Topic Contact Details
Prof. Ramesh C. Sharma “Open Educational Ambedkar University
Resources” Lothian Road, Kashmere Gate,
& Delhi - 110006
“Learning Management System - MOOC | Email: rc_sharma@yahoo.com
Designing”
Prof. Milap Punia “Designing E-Learning Course-1” Centre for the Study of Regional
& Development

“Designing E-Learning Course-11"

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in,
milap.jnu@gmail.com

Prof. C.B. Sharma

“Introduction to MOOC - [’

Chairman

National Institute of Open Schooling
A-24/25, Institutional Area, Sector -
62,

NOIDA Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar,
Uttar Pradesh - 201 309

Email: cbsharma0l@gmail.com

Mr. S. K. Prasad

“Introduction to MOOC - [I”

Joint Director

Capacity Building Cell (CBC),
National Institute of Open Schooling
A-24/25, Institutional Area, Sector -
62,

NOIDA Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar,
Uttar Pradesh - 201 309

Email: language@nios.ac.in;
cbc@nios.ac.in
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mailto:cbsharma01@gmail.com
mailto:language@nios.ac.in
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Mr. Chanchal Kumar
Singh

“Practical Session - 1"

Training Officer (Language)
National Institute of Open Schooling
A-24/25, Institutional Area, Sector -
62, NOIDA Distt. Gautam Budh
Nagar,Uttar Pradesh - 201 309
Email: language@nios.ac.in;
cbc@nios.ac.in

Mr. Pramod Tripathi

“Practical Session - I

Training Officer (ICT)

National Institute of Open Schooling
A-24/25, Institutional Area, Sector -
62, NOIDA Distt. Gautam Budh
Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201 309
Email: language@nios.ac.in;
cbc@nios.ac.in

Prof. Kushal Sen

MOOCs

Indian Institute of Technology
Department of Textile Technology
Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016
Email: kushal@textile.iitd.ernet.in;
sen_kushal@yahoo.com

Dr. Sheetal Sharma

“Making of MOOCs and Open
Resources™

Centre for European Studies
School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com

Dr. B. S. Balaji

“Creation of MOOCs "-|

School of Biotechnology
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: bsbalaji@mail.jnu.ac.in,
balaji_12@yahoo.com

Prof. Uma Kanjilal

“On Line Course & MOOC’
&
“Instructional Design, Pedagogy and

Content development for Online Course”

Inter University Consortium,
Room No-1,

Dr.Radha Krishnan Block-17,
Indira Gandhi National Open
University (IGNOU),

Maidan Garhi,

New Delhi - 110068

Email: ukanjilal@ignou.ac.in,
iuc@ignou.ac.in

Dr. B. K. Murthy

Valedictory Lecture

Group Coordinator and Scientist 'G'
R&D in IT Group

Ministry of Electronics and
Information Technology
Electronics Niketan

New Delhi

Email: bkm@meity.gov.in
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